2019-04-21 : Menton - La madone

Race results : 123JE

O O ~NO UL WNPE

e
= O

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Antoine
Julien
Viadimir
Maxime
Marcelo
Franck
Myles
Mathieu
Florian
Luca
Alexandre
Yoann
Cyril
Jean-Marc
Sullivan
Mauro
Marcello
Quentin

Berlin
Gueydon
Rigaux
Agniel
CARVALHO
LEMASSON
O'BYRNE
PEGON
Dufour
Basso
PETTINATI
Lupart
Alonzo

Rue
Paquereau
CAPELLI
LANZO
Jeulin

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
UC MANOSQUE

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Vélo Club Menton

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Ciclistica Bordighera
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Menton

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Scott Alfo Bike

Sprinter Club de Nice
CINGHIALI Mannari
Ciclistica Bordighera
Marseille Trail

Page 1 - (06/03/2026)

S1
S1
El
S1
S1
Sv1
V2
S1
S2
V3
S2
S3
V1
V3

S3
V2
S2

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET DS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL ‘

00:37:09.000
00:37:24.000
00:37:41.000
00:39:46.000
00:39:54.000
00:40:03.000
00:41:13.000
00:42:27.000
00:42:38.000
00:42:44.000
00:43:04.000
00:43:28.000
00:43:28.000
00:43:28.000
00:45:13.000
00:46:22.000
00:50:40.000
00:52:11.000



2019-04-21 : Menton - La madone

Race results : 456F

O O ~NO UL WNPE

e
= o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Richard
Francois-marie
Thibault
Thierry
Alain
Olivier
Justin HC
Stéphanie
Cédric
Pascal
Massimo
Michel
Laurent
Gian-luca
Sebastien
Patrick
Steeve
Yves

Lucy
Adrien
Anthony
Franco
Wiadimir

Scales
BARBIER
RENOUD
JOIRIS
ODDO
Mucili

Lord of Kiln House
Stacul
Bovetto
Poirot

Lo curto
ICARD
REBAUDO
PANIZZI
GONZALES
Mir
BERANGER
BARDOS
Carr
ROUGET
Cobaleda
Renzetti
REPNIKOFF

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Union Cycliste Grassoise

Vélo Club Menton

Vélo Club Menton

Vélo Club Menton

Cavigal Nice Sports

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Trinité Sport Cyclisme

Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya
Ciclistica Ospedaletti
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Menton

Ciclistica Ospedaletti
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
IFCNice

UCMonaco

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Menton

ASBTP

UCMonaco

Cavigal Nice Sports

Page 2 - (06/03/2026)

SV4
V4

V4

Sv4
SVv4
Sv4
SV5

S4
SV5
Sv4
A4
S4
Sv4
V4
A4
S4
SV5

S4

A6

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET DS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

00:40:50.000
00:43:00.000
00:44:05.000
00:44:53.000
00:45:13.000
00:45:17.000
00:45:29.000
00:46:04.000
00:46:15.000
00:46:34.000
00:47:03.000
00:47:33.000
00:47:52.000
00:48:50.000
00:48:50.000
00:49:18.000
00:50:05.000
00:50:53.000
00:53:37.000
00:57:32.000
00:57:50.000
00:58:02.000
01:02:41.000



