

# 2019-04-21 : Menton - La madone



Race results : 123JE

<b>1</b>	<b>Antoine</b>	<b>Berlin</b>	<b>Magnan Bornala Cyclisme</b>	<b>S1</b>	<b>00:37:09.000</b>
2	Julien	Gueydon	UC MANOSQUE	S1	00:37:24.000
3	Vladimir	Rigaux	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	E1	00:37:41.000
4	Maxime	Agniel	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	S1	00:39:46.000
5	Marcelo	CARVALHO	Vélo Club Menton	S1	00:39:54.000
6	Franck	LEMASSON	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV1	00:40:03.000
<b>7</b>	<b>Myles</b>	<b>O'BYRNE</b>	<b>Cavigal Nice Sports</b>	<b>V2</b>	<b>00:41:13.000</b>
8	Mathieu	PEGON	Magnan Bornala Cyclisme	S1	00:42:27.000
9	Florian	Dufour	-	S2	00:42:38.000
<b>10</b>	<b>Luca</b>	<b>Basso</b>	<b>Ciclistica Bordighera</b>	<b>V3</b>	<b>00:42:44.000</b>
11	Alexandre	PETTINATI	Cavigal Nice Sports	S2	00:43:04.000
12	Yoann	Lupart	Vélo Club Menton	S3	00:43:28.000
13	Cyril	Alonzo	Union Cycliste Grasseise	V1	00:43:28.000
14	Jean-Marc	Rue	Scott Alfo Bike	V3	00:43:28.000
<b>15</b>	<b>Sullivan</b>	<b>Paquereau</b>	<b>Sprinter Club de Nice</b>	<b>E</b>	<b>00:45:13.000</b>
16	Mauro	CAPELLI	CINGHIALI Mannari	S3	00:46:22.000
17	Marcello	LANZO	Ciclistica Bordighera	V2	00:50:40.000
18	Quentin	Jeulin	Marseille Trail	S2	00:52:11.000

# 2019-04-21 : Menton - La madone



Race results : 456F

<b>1</b>	<b>Richard</b>	<b>Scales</b>	<b>Team SPOC Nice Jollywear</b>	<b>SV4</b>	<b>00:40:50.000</b>
2	Francois-marie	BARBIER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	00:43:00.000
3	Thibault	RENOUD	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	00:44:05.000
4	Thierry	JOIRIS	Vélo Club Menton	SV4	00:44:53.000
5	Alain	ODDO	Vélo Club Menton	SV4	00:45:13.000
6	Olivier	Mucili	Vélo Club Menton	SV4	00:45:17.000
<b>7</b>	<b>Justin HC</b>	<b>Lord of Kiln House</b>	<b>Cavigal Nice Sports</b>	<b>SV5</b>	<b>00:45:29.000</b>
<b>8</b>	<b>Stéphanie</b>	<b>Stacul</b>	<b>Team SPOC Nice Jollywear</b>	<b>F</b>	<b>00:46:04.000</b>
9	Cédric	Bovetto	Trinité Sport Cyclisme	S4	00:46:15.000
10	Pascal	Poirot	Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya	SV5	00:46:34.000
11	Massimo	Lo curto	Ciclistica Ospedaletti	SV4	00:47:03.000
12	Michel	ICARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	A4	00:47:33.000
13	Laurent	REBAUDO	Vélo Club Menton	S4	00:47:52.000
14	Gian-luca	PANIZZI	Ciclistica Ospedaletti	SV4	00:48:50.000
15	Sebastien	GONZALES	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	00:48:50.000
16	Patrick	Mir	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	A4	00:49:18.000
17	Steeve	BERANGER	IFCNice	S4	00:50:05.000
18	Yves	BARDOS	UCMonaco	SV5	00:50:53.000
19	Lucy	Carr	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	F	00:53:37.000
<b>20</b>	<b>Adrien</b>	<b>ROUGET</b>	<b>Vélo Club Menton</b>	<b>C</b>	<b>00:57:32.000</b>
21	Anthony	Cobaleda	ASBTP	S4	00:57:50.000
22	Franco	Renzetti	UCMonaco	C	00:58:02.000
<b>23</b>	<b>Wladimir</b>	<b>REPNIKOFF</b>	<b>Cavigal Nice Sports</b>	<b>A6</b>	<b>01:02:41.000</b>